
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 21/09/2021Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

INTERCLUB AIRSHOT - CHALON
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 8,7

SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 29,6 7 32
-

2 LANDROT Philippe CHALON/SAONE FRA 10,0
MARC Philippe CHALON/SAONE FRA 12,1 5 31

-

3 GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 15,8
COGNY Philippe BEAUNE FRA 18,2 8 29

-

4 PORTHERET Jacques CHALON/SAONE FRA 20,1
PARRAD André CHALON/SAONE FRA 20,1 11 28

-

5 BOULISSET Dominique CHALON/SAONE FRA 16,2
MORIN Eric CHALON/SAONE FRA 22,5 9 27

-

6 PREVOT Claude BEAUNE FRA 22,1
COLLIN Michel BEAUNE FRA 24,1 12 27

-

7 BOISSARD Jacques CHALON/SAONE FRA 15,9
BOISSARD Odette CHALON/SAONE FRA 30,1 10 26

-

8 GUYON Pierre CHALON/SAONE FRA 15,8
BECCARI Laurent BEAUNE FRA 23,0 9 25

-

9 THURET Christian CHALON/SAONE FRA 16,3
FOURNIER Patrick CHALON/SAONE FRA 18,5 8 25

-

10 BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 23,1
FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 23,6 12 25

-

11 SCATAMACCHIA Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 18,1
ABADIE Régis BEAUNE FRA 21,7 10 25

-

12 MARTINO Lucie CHALON/SAONE FRA 16,9
PERIER Françoise CHALON/SAONE FRA 26,2 10 24

-

13 AMENDOLA Pietro CHALON/SAONE FRA 25,6
GILLOT Dominique CHALON/SAONE FRA 37 15 24

-

14 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 17,4
JOIGNEAULT Philippe BEAUNE FRA 22,3 10 24

-

15 DROMARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 15,7
CHEVRIER Nelly BEAUNE FRA 21,6 9 24

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 COCHET Didier BEAUNE FRA 16,6

VACHON Patrick BEAUNE FRA 41 12 22
-

17 MORIAUX François BEAUNE FRA 12,1
GUEYTAT Jean Louis BEAUNE FRA 19,3 7 22

-

18 BACQUE MOURET Jean-Claude CHALON/SAONE FRA 23,2
ROBERT Maryse CHALON/SAONE FRA 26,1 12 20

-

19 FRANCK Véronique BEAUNE FRA 30,1
FRANCK Bruno BEAUNE FRA 31,2 16 20

-

20 PAIROUX Serge CHALON/SAONE FRA 18,9
TESTART Daniel CHALON/SAONE FRA 28,7 11 20

-

21 LAGARRIGUE Monique BEAUNE FRA 32,8
THIERY Eric ATSCAF COTE D'O FRA 33,0 17 20

-

22 ROLLAND Alain CHALON/SAONE FRA 23,0
ROLLAND Rachel CHALON/SAONE FRA 30,4 13 20

-

23 VIEILLY Hubert BEAUNE FRA 29,7
VIEILLY Dany BEAUNE FRA 32,2 16 20

-

24 NOMBLOT Jean-Paul CHALON/SAONE FRA 22,5
ARNOULD Régis CHALON/SAONE FRA 22,9 12 19

-

25 BERNARDOT Alain CHALON/SAONE FRA 16,5
METZ Danièle CHALON/SAONE FRA 32,1 11 18

-

26 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 23,7
GROSSULE Marie Christine BEAUNE FRA 30,9 14 17

-

27 SIDORSKI Patrick BEAUNE FRA 16,5
VILLEMOT Thierry BEAUNE FRA 54 11 17

-

28 BOUCHARLAT Renaud CHALON/SAONE FRA 18,0
ROBERT Guy CHALON/SAONE FRA 22,3 10 17

-

29 BERTHE Véronique ATSCAF COTE D'O FRA 26,0
GUINOT Daniel BEAUNE FRA 28,2 14 16

-

30 PIERRON Michel BEAUNE FRA 23,3
DUVERNE Gerard BEAUNE FRA 29,5 13 15

-

31 DOLLAT Hubert BEAUNE FRA 24,2
DELORME Anne BEAUNE FRA 30,0 13 15

-

32 CONTAMINE Michèle CHALON/SAONE FRA 27,1
CONTAMINE Paul CHALON/SAONE FRA 34,6 15 14

-

33 MASSOT Michel BEAUNE FRA 43
CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 49 19 13

-

34 BERNARDOT Françoise CHALON/SAONE FRA 31,6
METZ Pascal CHALON/SAONE FRA 33,9 17 9

-

35 TERRAND Serge BEAUNE FRA 32,8
DAL MOLIN Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 47 18 8

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 TRITTER Michel BEAUNE FRA 28,0

GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 31,5 15 7
-



Série(s) : Toutes
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Liste de résultats

INTERCLUB AIRSHOT - CHALON
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 PORTHERET Jacques CHALON/SAONE FRA 20,1

PARRAD André CHALON/SAONE FRA 20,1 11 39
-

2 AMENDOLA Pietro CHALON/SAONE FRA 25,6
GILLOT Dominique CHALON/SAONE FRA 37 15 39

-

3 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 8,7
SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 29,6 7 39

-

4 PREVOT Claude BEAUNE FRA 22,1
COLLIN Michel BEAUNE FRA 24,1 12 39

-

5 LAGARRIGUE Monique BEAUNE FRA 32,8
THIERY Eric ATSCAF COTE D'O FRA 33,0 17 37

-

6 BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 23,1
FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 23,6 12 37

-

7 GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 15,8
COGNY Philippe BEAUNE FRA 18,2 8 37

-

8 BOISSARD Jacques CHALON/SAONE FRA 15,9
BOISSARD Odette CHALON/SAONE FRA 30,1 10 36

-

9 FRANCK Véronique BEAUNE FRA 30,1
FRANCK Bruno BEAUNE FRA 31,2 16 36

-

10 LANDROT Philippe CHALON/SAONE FRA 10,0
MARC Philippe CHALON/SAONE FRA 12,1 5 36

-

11 BOULISSET Dominique CHALON/SAONE FRA 16,2
MORIN Eric CHALON/SAONE FRA 22,5 9 36

-

12 SCATAMACCHIA Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 18,1
ABADIE Régis BEAUNE FRA 21,7 10 35

-

13 VIEILLY Hubert BEAUNE FRA 29,7
VIEILLY Dany BEAUNE FRA 32,2 16 35

-

14 GUYON Pierre CHALON/SAONE FRA 15,8
BECCARI Laurent BEAUNE FRA 23,0 9 34

-

15 MARTINO Lucie CHALON/SAONE FRA 16,9
PERIER Françoise CHALON/SAONE FRA 26,2 10 34

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 17,4

JOIGNEAULT Philippe BEAUNE FRA 22,3 10 34
-

17 COCHET Didier BEAUNE FRA 16,6
VACHON Patrick BEAUNE FRA 41 12 33

-

18 THURET Christian CHALON/SAONE FRA 16,3
FOURNIER Patrick CHALON/SAONE FRA 18,5 8 33

-

19 DROMARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 15,7
CHEVRIER Nelly BEAUNE FRA 21,6 9 33

-

20 ROLLAND Alain CHALON/SAONE FRA 23,0
ROLLAND Rachel CHALON/SAONE FRA 30,4 13 33

-

21 BACQUE MOURET Jean-Claude CHALON/SAONE FRA 23,2
ROBERT Maryse CHALON/SAONE FRA 26,1 12 32

-

22 MASSOT Michel BEAUNE FRA 43
CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 49 19 32

-

23 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 23,7
GROSSULE Marie Christine BEAUNE FRA 30,9 14 31

-

24 PAIROUX Serge CHALON/SAONE FRA 18,9
TESTART Daniel CHALON/SAONE FRA 28,7 11 31

-

25 NOMBLOT Jean-Paul CHALON/SAONE FRA 22,5
ARNOULD Régis CHALON/SAONE FRA 22,9 12 31

-

26 CONTAMINE Michèle CHALON/SAONE FRA 27,1
CONTAMINE Paul CHALON/SAONE FRA 34,6 15 29

-

27 MORIAUX François BEAUNE FRA 12,1
GUEYTAT Jean Louis BEAUNE FRA 19,3 7 29

-

28 BERTHE Véronique ATSCAF COTE D'O FRA 26,0
GUINOT Daniel BEAUNE FRA 28,2 14 29

-

29 PIERRON Michel BEAUNE FRA 23,3
DUVERNE Gerard BEAUNE FRA 29,5 13 28

-

30 DOLLAT Hubert BEAUNE FRA 24,2
DELORME Anne BEAUNE FRA 30,0 13 28

-

31 BERNARDOT Alain CHALON/SAONE FRA 16,5
METZ Danièle CHALON/SAONE FRA 32,1 11 28

-

32 BOUCHARLAT Renaud CHALON/SAONE FRA 18,0
ROBERT Guy CHALON/SAONE FRA 22,3 10 27

-

33 SIDORSKI Patrick BEAUNE FRA 16,5
VILLEMOT Thierry BEAUNE FRA 54 11 26

-

34 BERNARDOT Françoise CHALON/SAONE FRA 31,6
METZ Pascal CHALON/SAONE FRA 33,9 17 25

-

35 TERRAND Serge BEAUNE FRA 32,8
DAL MOLIN Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 47 18 24

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 TRITTER Michel BEAUNE FRA 28,0

GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 31,5 15 21
-


